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RangStNr Name JG W/MMannschaft Ges.Zeit 

Junioren M   
 1 49 STEINBÖCK Gerhard 1995 M ASK Ortner Loosdorf 0:25:40,04 
 2 8 HACKSTOCK Philip 1994 M ULC Riverside Mödling 2 0:28:15,88 
 3 38 GEBHARDT Mario 1996 M ULC Hirtenberg 0:31:53,34 
 4 22 STUBHAN Maximilian 1994 M LAG NÖ Mitte 0:39:07,96 

Damen 20   
 1 110 EBERHART Tanja 1989 W ULC Hirtenberg 0:29:48,55 
 2 106 RUF Alexandra 1992 W LAG NÖ Mitte 0:31:23,25 
 3 116 LIMBERGER Veronika 1986 W LC Waldviertel 0:31:27,85 
 4 104 KRENDL Magdalena 1984 W Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 0:31:59,85 
 5 102 WEISZ Teresa 1980 W Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 0:32:17,70 

  

Herren 20   
 1 27 WEIß Mario 1982 M ULC Riverside Mödling 0:44:08,42 
 2 50 STIEGLECHNER Andreas 1982 M LC Waldviertel 0:47:47,19 
 3 5 HABERSBERGER Florian BglNr. 1983 M LC Waldviertel 0:50:34,08 
 4 41 KALOUSEK Josef 1986 M ASK Ortner Loosdorf 0:50:56,51 
 5 29 THOMAS Gerald 1991 M ULC Riverside Mödling 0:52:37,81 
 6 23 STÜCKLER Martin 1979 M LAG NÖ Mitte 0:53:11,67 
 7 26 ZÖCHLING Andreas 1983 M LAG NÖ Mitte 2 0:55:51,20 

Herren 35   
 1 31 PUCHER Wolfgang 1974 M HSV-Marathon  0:44:39,79 
 2 12 HAILING Markus 1976 M ULC Riverside Mödling 0:50:01,29 
 3 2 JAEGER Christian 1975 M ULC Riverside Mödling 2 0:50:25,68 
 4 30 SPITZER Martin 1975 M ULC Riverside Mödling 2 0:50:47,31 

Damen 40   
 1 114 KAMPMANN Susanne 1973 W ULC Ardagger 0:37:48,89 
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Herren 40   
 1 1 REDL Alois 1972 M ASK Ortner Loosdorf 0:45:45,16 
 2 37 FUCHSLUGER Andreas 1969 M ASKÖ Waidhofen/Ybbs 0:47:17,97 
 3 13 PANGRATZ Oliver 1973 M ULC Riverside Mödling 0:48:39,96 
 4 43 NAGL Willi Jun. 1970 M LC Running Puchberg 0:50:27,21 
 5 32 HAILING Roman 1973 M ULC Riverside Mödling 2 0:51:20,24 
 6 48 STEINBAUER Christoph 1972 M ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 0:52:57,80 
 7 3 KLEBER Christian 1972 M Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 0:57:31,12 
 8 47 SPRUNG Stephan 1972 M LC Waldviertel 2 1:04:03,38 

Damen 45   
 1 105 KRICKL Renate 1964 W LAG NÖ Mitte 0:32:36,73 
 2 107 SCHÄDL Melitta 1967 W LAG NÖ Mitte 0:32:46,06 
 3 117 MITSCHITZ Leopoldine 1964 W ASK Ortner Loosdorf 0:34:11,73 
 4 103 THÜR Christa 1967 W LAG NÖ Mitte 0:38:09,79 
 5 113 HOLLENSTEINER Angela 1964 W ASK Ortner Loosdorf 0:38:34,36 
 6 111 HACKL Isabella Bglnr.: 322 1968 W ASK Ortner Loosdorf 0:47:44,95 

Herren 45   
 1 25 WALLNER Wolfgang 1964 M LAG NÖ Mitte 0:46:38,29 
 2 14 FUXSTEINER Otmar 1964 M LAG NÖ Mitte 0:51:02,83 
 3 17 HAGER Engelbert 1964 M LAG NÖ Mitte 2 0:58:10,30 
 4 24 SULZER Franz 1966 M LAG NÖ Mitte 2 0:58:42,80 
 5 9 DATZINGER Thomas 1965 M Sportunion Traismauer 1:00:05,25 
 6 34 DATZENBERGER Wolfgang 1968 M ULC Ardagger 1:03:19,83 

Damen 50   
 1 115 GEBHART Veronika 1959 W LAG NÖ Mitte 0:30:46,68 
 2 101 KÖGLER Brigitte 1960 W ATSV Ternitz 0:41:22,80 

Herren 50   
 1 42 LACHMAYR Wolfgang 1963 M LC Waldviertel 0:48:21,77 
 2 11 SCHNEEBERGER Klemens 1962 M Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 0:49:56,69 
 3 33 BAUERNFRIED Josef 1959 M LCA Umdasch Amstetten 0:51:52,51 
 4 36 EIGELSREITER Ernst 1959 M ASK Ortner Loosdorf 0:54:05,59 
 5 52 MÜLLNER  Dipl.Ing Johann 1959 M ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1:24:37,51 
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Herren 55   
 1 35 EIDHER Franz 1958 M LC Waldviertel 2 0:53:03,76 
 2 45 OFNER Josef   Bglnr.: 519 1956 M NF St.Veit/Gölsen 0:54:55,12 
 3 46 SCHUH Herebert 1957 M LC Waldviertel 2 0:55:21,24 

Herren 60   
 1 21 SCHWARZENBOHLER Manfred 1949 M LAG NÖ Mitte 0:31:34,25 
 2 16 GRILL Florian 1950 M LAG NÖ Mitte 0:37:10,20 
 3 10 ZUGRIEGEL Walter 1950 M LC Wienerwaldsee 0:45:16,72 

Herren 65   
 1 44 NAGL Willi 1946 M LC Running Puchberg 0:31:09,74 
 2 19 RATTENEDER Josef 1948 M LAG NÖ Mitte 0:33:25,90 
 3 6 TURBA Helmut 1948 M HSV-Marathon  0:37:04,53 
 4 7 GRÜNWALD Franz 1947 M HSV-Marathon  0:41:06,74 

Herren 70   
 1 4 SCHARF Josef 1941 M WHC X-Sport Vösendorf 0:36:29,92 
 2 51 ÜBLACKER Franz 1939 M ULC Ardagger 0:39:25,26 
 3 40 HIRSCHBÖCK Friedrich 1941 M LC Waldviertel 0:42:09,10 
 

 

 



Offizielle Ergebnisliste Berglaufmeisterschaft Mannschaften 

 

 

31. August 2013 

 

 

Rang  Mannschaft Gesamt 

 

Damen: 

 1 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:34:46,66 
 1 115 GEBHART Veronika 1959 W Damen 50 0:30:46,68 
 2 106 RUF Alexandra 1992 W Damen 20 0:31:23,25 
 3 105 KRICKL Renate 1964 W Damen 45 0:32:36,73 
 2 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 2:00:31,04 
 1 117 MITSCHITZ Leopoldine 1964 W Damen 45 0:34:11,73 
 2 113 HOLLENSTEINER Angela 1964 W Damen 45 0:38:34,36 
 3 111 HACKL Isabella Bglnr.: 322 1968 W Damen 45 0:47:44,95 
 

 

 

 

Herren: 

1 ULC Riverside Mödling 2:22:49,67 
 1 27 WEIß Mario 1982 M Herren 20 0:44:08,42 
 2 13 PANGRATZ Oliver 1973 M Herren 40 0:48:39,96 
 3 12 HAILING Markus 1976 M Herren 35 0:50:01,29 
 2 LC Waldviertel 2:26:43,04 
 1 50 STIEGLECHNER Andreas 1982 M Herren 20 0:47:47,19 
 2 42 LACHMAYR Wolfgang 1963 M Herren 50 0:48:21,77 
 3 5 HABERSBERGER Florian BglNr.  1983 M Herren 20 0:50:34,08 
 3 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 2:30:47,26 
 1 1 REDL Alois 1972 M Herren 40 0:45:45,16 
 2 41 KALOUSEK Josef 1986 M Herren 20 0:50:56,51 
 3 36 EIGELSREITER Ernst 1959 M Herren 50 0:54:05,59 
 4 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:30:52,79 
 1 25 WALLNER Wolfgang 1964 M Herren 45 0:46:38,29 
 2 14 FUXSTEINER Otmar 1964 M Herren 45 0:51:02,83 
 3 23 STÜCKLER Martin 1979 M Herren 20 0:53:11,67 
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5 ULC Riverside Mödling 2 2:32:33,23 
 1 2 JAEGER Christian 1975 M Herren 35 0:50:25,68 
 2 30 SPITZER Martin 1975 M Herren 35 0:50:47,31 
 3 32 HAILING Roman 1973 M Herren 40 0:51:20,24 
 6 LC Waldviertel 2 2:52:28,38 
 1 35 EIDHER Franz 1958 M Herren 55 0:53:03,76 
 2 46 SCHUH Herebert 1957 M Herren 55 0:55:21,24 
 3 47 SPRUNG Stephan 1972 M Herren 40 1:04:03,38 
 7 LAG NÖ Mitte 2 2:52:44,30 
 1 26 ZÖCHLING Andreas 1983 M Herren 20 0:55:51,20 
 2 17 HAGER Engelbert 1964 M Herren 45 0:58:10,30 
 3 24 SULZER Franz 1966 M Herren 45 0:58:42,80 
 

 

 


